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REVVITY INC.
ISIN:  US7140461093

Overview

2024/07/17 18:22:42

Price
113.12 USD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.00% (0.00)

US7140461093
RVTY

NYSE

usb
Technology
Stock

12,804 EUR
S&P 500

112.99 USD (400)
113.21 USD (200)
113.12 USD
114.02 USD
112.47 USD
113.12 USD
113.367173 USD
268,531
30,439,328.51
5,293

100

WKN: 714046109
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/07/05
2024/06/24

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US7140461093&ID_NOTATION=279592
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US7140461093&ID_NOTATION=279592
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=46498be5ba0ee0876bc4350629e2d1b5411bf46f76fb34383917e48726b6ea3f&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a71e364d02c4f6705&time=1721320693&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b7d60d2be1f2890a70e233eb55af1579015f80f105a7c23fd0e41b46252c4a86&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8ffeb8dd21cfdea38&time=1721320693&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4c376cba5ff6d916d31a6afa6f76a13387aa61d0c0848baa97c41c1add33b238&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0f5657562306ac0ea&time=1721320693&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4ce587d85942bab3191b42c10c9c996920204a0862717f49a8419588be8262d2&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ed1566a63352ec5e8&time=1721320693&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9c211ceeabc4115ae685490317d5933278abc696c2ff8a8f73907c3cbc2589d3&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=eb0f4a96854335ae0&time=1721320693&tool=RSC

REVVITY INC.

Details

2024/07/17 18:22:42

Price
113.12 USD

Difference (=]

General attributes

0.00% (0.00)

ISIN US7140461093
Symbol RVTY
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 12,804 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 112.99 USD (400)
Ask (Ask size) 113.21 USD (200)
Open 113.12 USD
High 114.02 USD
Low 112.47 USD
Close (prev. day) 113.12 USD
VWAP 113.367173 USD
Volume (pcs) 268,531
Trading volume 30,439,328.51
Number of trades 5,293
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +4.56% -7.89% -26.59%
Perf (abs.) +4.93 -9.69 -40.98
Beta 0.95 0.82 1.01
Volatility 25.05 32.98 32.91
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 103.75 EUR
16

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 15:00 102.45 EUR
17

NYSE 2024/07/ 18:22 113.12 USD
17

Munich 2024/07/ 08:01 103.20 EUR
17

London Stock 2024/03/ 15:25 103.39 USD

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

30.44

0.00

0.00

109.45 USD (1,122,469)
107.46 USD (872,139)
106.14 USD (883,142)
106.07 USD (842,791)

115.00 USD (2024/01/09)

97.32 USD (2024/04/18)

131.96 USD (2023/07/27)

79.50 USD (2023/10/30)

Number of
trades
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=279592
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35501688
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4188210
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2060433
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805304

REVVITY INC.

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

25

2024/07/ 15:58 102.85 EUR 0.00
17

2024/07/ 08:10 103.15 EUR 0.00
17

2024/07/ 08:08 103.20 EUR 0.00
17
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2018979
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323532
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527310

REVVITY INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

revvity

Contact Details
REVVITY INC.

940 Winter Street - 02451 Waltham
Telefon: +1-781-663-6900
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Alexis Michas Chairman of Board of
Directors

Franklin Witney Member of Board of
Directors

Michelle Member of Board of

McMurry-Heath ~ Directors

Peter Barrett Member of Board of
Directors

Sophie Member of Board of

Vandebroek Directors

Michael Member of Board of

Klobuchar Directors

Michel Vounatsos Member of Board of
Directors

Pascale Witz Member of Board of
Directors

Samuel Chapin Member of Board of
Directors

Prahlad Singh Chairman of Managing
Board

Anita Gonzales Member of Executive
Committee

Maxwell Member of Executive

Krakowiak Committee
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